Utah Public Opinion Pulse (UTPOP)
September Group Toplines and Selected Crosstabs

L0l prEDICTIVE
INSIGHTS

Utah Registered Voters
Survey Conducted on August 2nd - August 8th, 2021
337 Registered Republicans with a MoE +/- 5.3%
Online Opt-In Panel Survey
*Totals may not sum to 100%, due to rounding



Sample Summary Generated on August 10, 2021

Gender T°6t8a(; Race/Ethnicity Total Region Total
SampIeMSTe Sample Size 680 Sample Size 680
ale
Column % 49% White, non-Hispanic Salt Lake County
Female Column % 88% Column % 35%
0 0 Hispanic Utah County
Column % 51% Colurmn % 9% Column % 20%
Other North Rural
Column % 3% Column % 26%
South Rural
Column % 19%
Age Total Party Combined Total Education Combined Total
Sample Size 680 Sample Size el Sample Size 680
REP
17 or younger HS or Less
Column % 0% SO e Column % 25%
18-34 DE:" 0 Some College
Column % 33% Column % 15% Column % 41%
35-44 IND College Graduate
Column % 19% Column % 36% Column % 23%
45-54 Postgraduate
Column % 15% Column % 11%
55-64
Column % 14%
65+
Column % 18%

Regional Definitions

North Rural: Box Elder County, Cache County, Daggett County, Davis County, Kane County, Morgan County, Rich County, Weber County

South Rural: Beaver County, Carbon County, Duchesne County, Emery County, Garfield County, Grand County, Iron County, Juab County, Millard County, Piute County,
San Juan County, Sanpete County, Sevier County, Summit County, Tooele County, Uintah County, Wasatch County, Washington County, Wayne County

Weight Variable = Utah Registered Voters
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Client Questions - September Group
If the Republican Primary for US Senate was held today, which of the following candidates, listed in random order, would you be most likely to vote for? 3




Utah Public Opinion Pulse (UTPOP) September Group Toplines and Selected Crosstabs Generated on August 10, 2021
*Values may not appeared to be totalled correctly, due to rounding

If the Republican Primary for US Senate was held today, which of the following candidates, listed in random order, would you be most likely to vote for?

Total Gender Region Age Combined Party Combined Race/Ethnicity
White,
Salt non-
Lake Utah North South Hispani Hispani
Total Male Female County County Rural Rural 18-54 55+ REP DEM IND c c Other
Sample Size 337 167 170 92 77 92 76 217 120 337 - - 305 26 6
Mike Lee
Column % 45% 52% 37% 44% 46% 43% 45% 39% 54% 45% = - 44% 42% 65%
Brendan Wright
Column % 3% 4% 2% 2% 2% 5% 1% 3% 2% 3% - - 3% 4% 0%
Ally Isom
Column % 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% - - 2% 0% 0%
Becky Edwards
Column % 3% 5% 1% 2% 3% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3% - - 3% 11% 0%
Undecided
Column % 48% 37% 58% 50% 48% 43% 50% 52% 40% 48% = = 49% 43% 35%

Weight Variable = Utah Registered Voters
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